DPS LED Lighting Ltd
Brook House

5 Kimpton Road
Sutton

Surrey SM3 9QL

Standard Estimation Method ECA/MCS

Performance estimate for total annual A.C. energy output.

Site address:
10-11 Kings Mews
Clerkenwell

London
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Installation

Installed capacity of PV system- (kWp)

Orientation of the PV system - degrees from south
Inclination of system - degrees from south horizonal
Postcode region

Calculations

kWh/kWp (kk) from table

Shade factor (SF)

Estimated annual output ( kWp x kk x SF)

a5° 20"

924
0°
20°

947
0.91
796 kWh/ per annum




